
30. Försterbergcup 20./21. August 2022

Hauptrunde
[1] Casey, Sean

Münnich, Nadja

[Rast]

[Rast]

Hasche, Stefanie

Leuchtmann, Timon

Laudi, Jacqueline

Schöler, Mario

[Rast]

[Rast]

[6] Wagner, Oliver

Lienkamp-Stephan, Petra

[3] Wagner, Stefanie

Lange, Sebastian

[Rast]

Sippel, Kornelia

Sippel, Noah

Wagner, Annika

Wagner, Armin

Kirchner, Kerstin

Lauermann, Ulrich

[Rast]

[Rast]

[8] Fricke, Ralf

Wagner, Christina

[7] Harneith, Silke

Harneith, Timo

[Rast]

[Rast]

Burgdorf, Jürgen

Civildar, Wiebke

Hoffmann, Pascal

Lucht, Angelika

[Rast]

[Rast]

[4] Wolf, Wolfgang

Münnich, Leonie

[5] Duda-Koch, Silke

Fricke, John

[Rast]

Bothe, Claudia

Krug, Max

[Rast]

Lietz, Julia

Lietz, Stefan

[Rast]

[Rast]

[2] Hönsch, Claudia

Münnich, Thorsten

Münnich, Na. / Casey

Hasche / Leuchtmann

Laudi / Schöler

Lienkamp-Stephan / 

Wagner, Stef. / Lange

09:00

Kirchner / Lauermann

Wagner, Chri. / Frick

Harneith, S. / Harneit

Civildar / Burgdorf

Lucht / Hoffmann

Münnich, Le. / Wolf

Duda-Koch / Fricke, 

Bothe / Krug

Lietz, J. / Lietz, S.

Hönsch / Münnich, T

09:00

09:00

12:00

09:00

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

13:30

15:00

13:30

13:30

10:00

10:00

Setzung
1 Münnich, Na. / Casey
2 Hönsch / Münnich, Th.
3 Wagner, Stef. / Lange
4 Münnich, Le. / Wolf
5 Duda-Koch / Fricke, J.
6 Lienkamp-Stephan / Wagner, Oliver
7 Harneith, S. / Harneith, T.
8 Wagner, Chri. / Fricke, R.

14:00, Platz 2

13:30, Platz 1
3. Platz
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